

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

MAC No. 128 of 2021

Heeralal Versus Jai Mangal

09/03/2021	Shri Amit Kumar Sahu, counsel for the appellant. Counsel for the appellant submitted that he has removed the default. Registry is directed to verify and proceed further. Sd/- (Sharad Kumar Gupta) Judge
Kamde	