

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR****MAC No. 128 of 2021****HEERALAL versus JAI MANGAL****Order Sheet**

30/04/2025	Mr. Amit Sahu, Advocate for the appellant(s). Ms. Harneet Kaur Khanuja, Advocate for the respondent No. 3. At the request of Mr. Sahu, call this matter along with MAC/127/2021. Sd/- (Rakesh Mohan Pandey) Judge
Ajinkya	