



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

MAC No. 128 of 2021

HEERALAL versus JAI MANGAL

MAC/127/2021

Order Sheet

29/04/2026	None for the appellants despite of repeated calls. Shri Rahul Singh, Advocate on behalf of Shri Sourabh Sharma, Advocate for respondent No.3. List the cases after summer vacation. Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) JUDGE
Gopal	